11-03- 2014
TI ME: 11: 53

38191
38192
38193
38194
38195
38196
38197
38198
38199
38200
38201
38202
38203
38204
38205
38206
38207
38208
38209
38210
38211
38212
38213
38214
38215
38216
38217
38218
38219
38220
38221

CHECK REQ STER -
AM CCTOBER 2014
NAME- OF- PAYEE

CAPI TAL ONE BANK (USA) N. A
JONES McCLURE PUBLI SHI NG

LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI ONS LP
M SD

FRONTERA HEATHCARE NETWORK

H LL COUNTRY | MAG NG ASSCC.

H LL COUNTRY MEM HOSPI TAL

SW HOSPI TAL LLANO

VERI ZON SOUTHWEST

72 DEGREES Al R CONDI TI ONI NG HEATI NG
ABI LENE NMAI NTENANCE SUPPLY
ALDA SYSTEMS

AVERI CAN TI RE DI STRI BUTORS
AQUA BEVERAGE CO OZARKA

B&W TRAI LERS CO

BAKER & TAYLOR, |INC

BEAR GRAPHI CS, | NC

BOUND TREE MEDI CAL, LLC

BRADLY A GLASS

BUTTERY COVPANY, LLP

CAPI TAL GRAPHI CS, | NC

CENTRAL TX ELECTRI C COOP

Cl TI ZENS | NSURANCE AGENCY

CTY OF MASON

CLYDE MARTI N

CNA SURETY

CODY BRI DCES

COVWUNI TY SERVI CE & SUPPLY | NC
CROSS TEXAS SUPPLY LLC

CTWP

D-7 TCAAA

DI PSTI CKS TI RE & LUBE

E.D. WALTON CONSTRUCTI ON | NC
GRANDE TRUCK CENTER

HEART OF TEXAS KUBOTA

H - LI NE

H LL COUNTRY SOFTWARE

H LL COUNTRY TELECOVMUNI CATI ONS
K & H ELECTRI CAL SERVI CES
LLANO WELDI NG SUPPLY

LOGAN TOONE

MARTHA KOTHVANN

MASON BUI LDI NG SUPPLY & RENTAL | NC
MASON COUNTY LI BRARY

MASON COUNTY PUBLI SHI NG CO | NC
MASON COUNTY SO L & WATER CONSER
MASON FEED STORE | NC

MASTHEAD | NDUSTRI ES | NC DBA
MCCREARY VESELKA BRAGG & ALLEN
M SD

MOORE' S SERVI CE CENTER

MURR LAWOFFI CE, P.L.L.C

NUVAY | NC

PAM BEAM

PATTI GROTE

QUI LL CORPORATI ON

RClI TECHNOLOGE ES | NC

REACH BROADBAND

ACCQOUNT: 0010- 0010

10- 02- 2014
10-02- 2014
10- 02- 2014
10- 03- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014

10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014

PACGE

1

PREPARER: 0011



11-03- 2014
TI ME: 11: 53 AM

38249
38250
38251
38252
38253
38254
38255
38256
38257
38258
38259
38260
38261
38262
38263
38264
38265
38266
38267
38268
38269
38270
38271
38272
38273
38274
38275
38276
38277
38278
38279

CHECK REQ STER -
CCTOBER 2014

NAME- OF- PAYEE

RESEARCH TECHNOLOGY | NTERNATI ONAL

ROSEMARY DAVI S
SERG O MORA

SI XTH ADM NI STRATI VE JUDI Cl AL REG

SOM FRNKA DBA

SOUTHERN FOLCER DETENTI ON EQUI P CO

STROEHER & SON,
TCEQ

THE LI BRARY STORE,
TINA C YOUNG

VERI ZON

VERI ZON SOUTHWEST
WATSON AUTO PARTS | NC

WEST CENTRAL W RELESS

XEROX CORPORATI ON

NATI ONAL CORPORATE RESEARCH LTD
VI TAL STATISTICS UNIT

ESTHER JAMACK

PAM BEAM

PAYROLL CLEARI NG ACCOUNT

APPLI ED CONCEPTS, | NC

BAKER & TAYLOR, |INC

DALE SCOTT' S PLUMBI NG

DEMCO

ELECTI ON SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE
HOLT CAT

JONES McCLURE PUBLI SHI NG

LOVWE' S PAY AND SAVE | NC

I NC.
I NC.

MASON BUI LDI NG SUPPLY & RENTAL | NC

MASON COUNTY ROAD DEPT
PATTI GROTE

PURCHASE POVER

QUI LL CORPORATI ON

RON HARDAWAY

SM TH MUNI Cl PAL SUPPLI ES
VERI ZON SOUTHWEST

VERI ZON SOUTHWEST

WALMART COVMUNI TY/ GEMB
ZESCH & PI CKETT

ELI CASTILLO

PURCHASE POVER

LEXI'S NEXI S

LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI ONS LP
TDCAA

JUROR CASH POLLY MCM LLAN
BLUEBONNET CASA

MASON COUNTY

OWNI BASE SERVI CES OF TEXAS
STATE COVPTRCOLLER

STATE COVMPTRCLLER

STATE COVPTRCOLLER

SHERI FF DAVI D VWHI TI S

SHERI FF GREGG BEW.EY
SHAIN V. H CHAPNVAN

PAM BEAM

SHERI FF TOMMY BRYANT
CANCER CARE NETWORK OF S. TX.
M CHELLE CHAPMAN

TTOOT<000000TO00000000000TO<000000000000000T000000000000000 W

ACCQOUNT: 0010- 0010

10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10-10- 2014
10- 10- 2014
10- 14- 2014
10- 14- 2014
10- 14- 2014
10- 14- 2014
10- 14- 2014
10- 14- 2014
10- 14- 2014
10- 14- 2014
10- 14- 2014
10- 14- 2014
10- 14- 2014
10- 14- 2014
10- 14- 2014
10- 14- 2014
10- 14- 2014
10- 14- 2014
10- 14- 2014
10- 14- 2014
10- 14- 2014
10- 14- 2014
10- 15-2014
10- 15- 2014
10- 16- 2014
10- 16- 2014
10- 16- 2014
10-17- 2014
10-17-2014
10-17- 2014
10-17-2014
10-17- 2014
10-17-2014
10-17- 2014
10-17- 2014
10-17-2014
10- 20- 2014
10- 20- 2014
10- 23- 2014
10-27-2014
10-27- 2014

10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 09- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 15- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 14- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10-17-2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10-23- 2014
10- 20- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10-27-2014
10-27- 2014

PACGE
PREPARER: 0011

78,

27,

2



11-03- 2014
TI ME: 11: 53 AM

38307
38308
38309
38310
38311
38312
38313
38314
38315
38316
38317
38318
38319
38320
38321
38322

CHECK REQ STER -

CCTOBER 2014
NAME- OF- PAYEE

SCRI PT SHOPPE
WEST CENTRAL W RELESS

72 DEGREES Al R CONDI TI ONI NG HEATI NG
AR MANAGEMENT & SOLUTIONS LLC

AVFUEL CORPCORATI ON

BAKER & TAYLOR, |INC

BEAR GRAPHI CS, | NC

BOUND TREE MEDI CAL, LLC
CAPI TAL ONE BANK (USA) N. A
CENTURYLI NK QCC

CIRA

CTY OF MASON

CNA SURETY

CONNELL & ASSOCI ATES LLC

DOLLAR GENERAL- CHARCGED SALES

ELECTI ON SYSTEM5 & SOFTWARE

EMERGENCY MEDI CAL PRODUCTS | NC

H LL COUNTRY SOFTWARE

| NTERSTATE BATTERY SYSTEMS METRO- AU

KATHRYN MARTI N DBA
LEXI'S NEXI S

LUCI O MCRA

MASON MONOGRAMS & MORE
MASTHEAD | NDUSTRI ES | NC DBA
MHC KENWORTH- ABI LENE
OVERDRI VE | NC

PAM BEAM

QUI LL CORPORATI ON
ROMCO EQUI PMENT CO

SHELL FLEET PLUS

TEXAS COVMUNI CATI ONS

TI NA C YOUNG

TOMWY ADANVS

TX JUDI G AL ACADEMY

VERI ZON SOUTHWEST
WARREN CAT

WEST CENTRAL W RELESS
XEROX CORPORATI ON

ZESCH & PI CKETT

LAURI E FULCE

PAYROLL CLEARI NG ACCOUNT
CLEAR TI TLES OF MASON
MASON COUNTY TI TLE COMPANY

TTOoOO0OTTOoO0O0O0OTTTOT T TOTToO0O0OTOT T T T T T TTTOOOO T TTO00 O »u

ACCQOUNT: 0010- 0010

10-27- 2014
10-27-2014
10-27- 2014
10-27- 2014
10-27-2014
10-27- 2014
10-27-2014
10-27- 2014
10-27-2014
10-27- 2014
10-27-2014
10-27- 2014
10-27-2014
10-27- 2014
10-27-2014
10-27-2014
10-27- 2014
10-27-2014
10-27- 2014
10-27-2014
10-27- 2014
10-27-2014
10-27- 2014
10-27-2014
10-27- 2014
10-27-2014
10-27- 2014
10-27- 2014
10-27-2014
10-27- 2014
10-27-2014
10-27- 2014
10-27-2014
10-27- 2014
10-27-2014
10-27- 2014
10-27-2014
10-27- 2014
10-27-2014
10-29- 2014
10- 30- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014

10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10-27- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10-27-2014
10-27- 2014
10-27-2014
10-27- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10-27-2014
10-27- 2014
10-27-2014
10-27- 2014
10-27-2014
10-27-2014
10-27- 2014
10-27-2014
10-27- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10-27- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10-27- 2014
10-27-2014
10- 31- 2014
10-27- 2014
10-27-2014
10-27- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10-27- 2014
10-27-2014
10-27- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10-27- 2014
10-27-2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014
10- 31- 2014

PACGE

3

PREPARER: 0011

113, 993.
8.
7.



11-03- 2014 CHECK REGQ STER - ACCCUNT: 0010- 0010 PACGE 4

TI ME: 11: 53 AM CCTOBER 2014 PREPARER: 0011
UN- POSTED CHECKS 0 0. 00
CHECKS | SSUED 34 18, 815. 40
CHECKS CASHED 123 329, 348. 00
VO D CHECKS 2 1, 209. 99

TOTAL 159 349, 373. 39



